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Last Date for Fee Payment for Re-Admission in LL.B. 
IHI/N Semester for the Academic Year 2025-26 is 

24.08.2025 (Sunday) 05:30 PM 

Students who are provisionaly admitted in IlIrd Semester/Vth Semester and they 
are eligible for promotion after the declaration of the results published on 
12.08.2025 of examination held in May-June, 2025 are eligible for to pay Fees as 
following. 

Semester 

NOTICE 

Semester-V 

Semester-III 

Fees 

6580 

1645 

24119 

7130 

1783 

24669 

Tel.: (0ff.): 27667895 
27667725/1515, 1512 

CAMPUS LAW CENTRE 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

DELHI-110007 (INDIA) 

Fee link will be: hups//lee. du.ac. in/index.php/site/login 

Category 

Unreserved, OBC, SC, ST, CW/EWS 

Date: 21.08.2025 

PwD 

Foreign Students 

Unreserved, OBC, SC, ST, CW/EwS 

PwD 

ID use for fee payment -Institutional lD i.c. 23309806xxx@ cle.du.ac.in 

(exam roll no.aclc.du.ac.in) 

Foreign Students 

Centre 

facîl fariieuUniversity of Delhi 
ftel/Delhi-110007 
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