

Tel.: (Off.): 27667895 27667725/1515, 1512

CAMPUS LAW CENTRE UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DELHI-110007 (INDIA)

Date: 21.08.2025

## **NOTICE**

## Last Date for Fee Payment for Re-Admission in LL.B. III/V Semester for the Academic Year 2025-26 is24.08.2025 (Sunday) 05:30 PM

Students who are provisionally admitted in IIIrd Semester/Vth Semester and they are eligible for promotion after the declaration of the results published on 12.08.2025 of examination held in May-June, 2025 are eligible for to pay Fees as following.

S.	Semester	Fees	Category
No.			•
	Semester-V	6580	Unreserved, OBC, SC, ST, CW/EWS
1.		1645	PwD
		24119	Foreign Students
2.	Semester-III	7130	Unreserved, OBC, SC, ST, CW/EWS
		1783	PwD
		24669	Foreign Students

Fee link will be: https://fee.du.ac.in/index.php/site/login

ID use for fee payment —Institutional II) i.e. 23309806xxx@clc.du.ac.in (exam\_roll\_no.@clc.du.ac.in)

प्रोफेसर-एंन Professor-In Charge विधि केंद्र पार दिश्लामा प्रिक्ट 2 w Centre दिल्ली विश्व दिल्ला /University of Delhi दिल्ला/Delhi-110007